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BnarosiweHcbKe-4, Big 09.07.2023 06:00:00

Kny6 Opeca
P Koed. Koed.  Koed.
Micue Fony6 i Bigctanb Mpuait Yac nboty WBMakicte ban (kny6) (06’epHa (3aranbH Ac Fony6oBop Kny6
i HHA) ni)
1 2419178-22 0 202.844 07:42:34 014242 197511  100.00  3.185 9.025 0.000 1 AybHa M.M. Opeca
2 2419184-22 0 202.844 07:42:41 01:42:49 197287  99.68 6.369 14.440 0.000 3 AybHa M.M. Ogpeca
3 2419609-22 0 205.091 07:48:15 014816  1894.31 99.35 9.554 30.686 0.000 9 degnHsk L1 Ogpeca
4 2419422-22 0 202.844 074725 01:47:33 1886.04 99.03 12.739  34.296 0.000 1 [Ay6Ha C.M. Ogpeca
5 2420127-22 1 205.091 07:4847 01:4848 188503  98.71 15.924  36.101 0.000 4 Kopotuy O.I. Ogpeca
6 383656-17 0 202.844 074729 014737 188487 9839 19.108 37.906 0.000 1 [Ay6Ha [1.M. Ogpeca
7 24340-19 0 202.844 074731 01:47:39 188429 9806 22.293 41516 0.000 2 [Ay6Ha .M. Ogpeca
8 2419404-22 1 207.055 07:50:13 01:50:12 187890  97.74  25.478 61.372 0.000 3  Bakapuyk M.M. Opeca
9 2414075-19 1 207.055 07:50:48 01:50:47  1869.01 9742  28.662  66.787 0.000 3  Bakapuyk M.M. Ogpeca
10 458935-21 0 207.055 07:50:53 01:50:52  1867.60  97.10  31.847 68592 0.000 6  Bakapuyk M.M. Ogpeca
11 2419361-22 1 207.055 07:50:557 01:50:56  1866.48  96.77  35.032  70.397 0.000 5 Bakapuyk A.M. Ogpeca
12 458934-21 1 207.055 07:50:58 01:50:57 1866.20 9645  38.217  72.202 0.000 6  Bakapuyk M.M. Ogpeca
13 460818-21 0 207.055 07:51:01 01:51:00 186536  96.13  41.401  74.007 0.000 2  Bakapuyk M.M. Opeca
14 459000-21 0 207.055 07:51:02 01:51:01 1865.08 9581 44.586 75812 0.000 3  Bakapuyk M.M. Ogpeca
15 458955-21 0 207.055 07:51:06 01:51:05 186396 9548 47.771 77617 0.000 3  Bakapuyk M.M. Ogpeca
16 444674-20 0 207.055 07:51:10 01:51:09  1862.84 9516  50.955  79.422 0.000 2  Bakapuyk M.M. Ogpeca
17 408158-18 0 207.055 07:51:23  01:51:22 185922 9484 54.140 81.227 0.000 3  Bakapuyk M.M. Ogpeca
18 2419393-22 1 207.055 07:51:27 01:51:26  1858.11 9452  57.325  83.032 0.000 4  Bakapuyk M.M. Ogpeca
19 2419389-22 0 207.055 07:51:39 01:51:38 185478 9419  60.510  93.863 0.000 6  Bakapuyk M.M. Ogpeca
20 2419391-22 1 207.055 07:51:41 01:51:40 185422 9387 63.694 95668 0.000 8  Bakapuyk M.M. Opeca
21 458960-21 0 207.055 07:51:42 01:51:41 185395 9355 66.879  99.278 0.000 5  Bakapuyk M.M. Ogpeca
22 2519504-22 0 207.055 07:51:43 01:51:42 185367 9323 70.064 101.083 0.000 7  Bakapuyk M.I. Ogpeca
23 2419379-22 1 207.055 07:51:44 01:51:43 185339 9290 73.248 104.693 0000 6 Bakapuyk I.B. Ogpeca

Kopotuny-®egunHak

24 2416004-20 0 205091 07:51:09 015110 184490 9258 76.433 115523 0000 4 o Opeca
25  2420163-22 1 205091 07:51:09 0151:10 184490 9226 79.618 117329 0000 6  Kopornu OF. Opeca
26 2420118-22 0 205091 075110 015111 184462 9194 82.803 119.134 0000 6 KOPOT“;';DGAMH”K Ogeca
27 2420137-22 0 205091 07:51:10 015111 184462 9161 85.987 120939 0000 4  degunsk LI, Opeca
28 242012322 1 205091 075111 015112 184434 9129 89.172 122744 0000 3  Kopotnu O Opeca
29 2420142-22 0 205091 07:51:12 015113 184407 9097 92.357 124549 0000 2 KOPOT"';'SEA"'””K Opeca
30 2420156-22 0 205091 07:51:14 015115 184351 9065 95541 126354 0000 7  Gegursk LI, Opeca
31 21368-20 0 202.844 074954 015002 184348 9032 98.726 128159 0000 1  [Jy6Ha M. Opeca
32 2420120-22 1 205091 07:51:18 01:51:19 184241 9000 101.911 129964 0000 5 KOPOT"';';DeA"'H”K Ogeca
33 2286031-21 1 205091 07:5120 015121 184186 8968 105.096 131769 0000 8  Gegmmsc L. Opeca
34 21342-20 0 205091 07:5124 0151225 184076 8935 108.280 133574 0000 3  degmmsc L. Opeca
35  2416708-21 0 205091 07:51:38 015139 183691 89.03 111.465 135379 0000 7  degursk LI, Opeca
36 2416372-20 0 205091 07:52:14 0152715 182709 8871 114.650 157.040 0000 2 KOPOTM;?’e“"'””K Opeca

37 458903-21
38 2419373-22
39 2419382-22
40 3510301-20
41 2420113-22
42 2419369-22
43 2420141-22

207.055 07:53:30 01:53:29  1824.54 8839 117.834 173.285 0.000
207.055 07:53:43 01:53:42  1821.06 88.06 121.019 180.505 0.000
207.055 07:53:46  01:53:45 1820.26 87.74 124.204 184.116 0.000
205.091 07:53:26  01:53:27  1807.77 8742 127.389 196.751 0.000
205.091 07:53:45 01:53:46  1802.73 87.10 130.573 198.556 0.000
207.055 07:55:34 01:55:33 1791.91 86.77 133.758  0.000 0.000 Bakapuyk I.B. Opeca

4 Bakapuyk M.IT. Opeca

2

7

2
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2
205.091 07:54:38 01:54:39 1788.84 8645 136.943 0.000 0.000 3 Kopotny O.I'. Opeca

3

2

5

1

1

3

Bakapuyk I.B. Opeca
Bakapuyk I.B. Ogeca
deguHsk LI Opeca
PeamnHsk LI Opeca

44 21354-20 202.844 07:54:.03 01:54:11 1776.48 86.13  140.127  0.000 0.000 [Ay6Ha .M. Opeca
45 2419182-22 202.844 07:56:54 01:57:02  1733.21 8581 143.312  0.000 0.000 [Ay6Ha M.M. Opeca
46 31171-21 202.844 07:56:556  01:57:.04  1732.72 8548 146.497  0.000 0.000 [Ay6Ha M.M. Ogeca
47 21448-20 202.844 07:56:58 01:57.06  1732.23 8516 149.682  0.000 0.000 [Ay6Ha .M. Opeca

48 2419430-22
49 2420022-22

202.844 07:57:03 01:57:11 1731.00 84.84 152.866  0.000 0.000
202446 07:57.05 01:57:06 1728.83 84.52  156.051 0.000 0.000

[Ay6Ha C.M. Opeca
LLlerenscokmin O.1. Ogzeca
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53
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63

2419956-22
10733-21
31158-21

2420140-22

2245741-22
31160-21

2416788-21

442728-20
458958-21
444607-20
458902-21
354782-16
10925-21
460748-21
31164-21
2419195-22
2419179-22
2412071-18

2416020-20

458909-21
2416686-21

2416792-21

354959-16
2419360-22
2416791-21
460833-21
2284135-21
2420169-22
2422793-22
2419602-22
2420013-22
2419368-22
2416651-21
2419642-22
2420110-22
2419183-22
21440-20
2420186-22
2419367-22
2419187-22
21439-20

2412082-18

2419955-22
2419400-22

2420178-22

24647-21
354890-16
462945-21
2416616-21
458922-21
2420173-22
2420151-22
458956-21
2419396-22
31152-21
2416705-21
2416009-20

2420018-22
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202.446
202.446
202.844
205.091
205.091
202.844

205.091

207.055
207.055
207.055
207.055
207.055
207.055
207.055
202.844
202.844
202.844
205.091

205.091

207.055
207.055

205.091

207.055
207.055
205.091
207.055
205.091
205.091
219.248
205.091
202.446
207.055
205.091
205.091
205.091
202.844
202.844
219.248
207.055
202.844
202.844

205.091

202.446
207.055

205.091

202.446
207.055
207.055
205.091
207.055
205.091
205.091
207.055
207.055
202.844
205.091
205.091

202.446

07:57:23
07:57:28
07:57:57
07:59:32
07:59:43
07:58:23

08:00:28

08:02:02
08:02:05
08:02:07
08:02:14
08:02:19
08:02:21
08:02:29
08:00:12
08:00:14
08:00:15
08:01:44

08:01:52

08:03:10
08:03:12

08:02:02

08:03:15
08:03:19
08:02:10
08:03:27
08:02:18
08:02:20
08:11:11
08:02:49
08:01:15
08:04:43
08:03:43
08:03:48
08:04:21
08:04:06
08:04:17
08:14:44
08:07:18
08:05:37
08:05:47

08:07:24

08:05:47
08:08:42

08:07:28

08:05:51
08:08:45
08:08:46
08:07:33
08:08:49
08:07:35
08:07:36
08:09:21
08:09:24
08:06:39
08:08:43
08:08:46

08:07:12

01:57:24
01:57:29
01:58:05
01:59:33
01:59:44
01:58:31

02:00:29

02:02:01
02:02:04
02:02:06
02:02:13
02:02:18
02:02:20
02:02:28
02:00:20
02:00:22
02:00:23
02:01:45

02:01:53

02:03:09
02:03:11

02:02:03

02:03:14
02:03:18
02:02:11
02:03:26
02:02:19
02:02:21
02:11:12
02:02:50
02:01:16
02:04:42
02:03:44
02:03:49
02:04:22
02:04:14
02:04:25
02:14:45
02:07:17
02:05:45
02:05:55

02:07:25

02:05:48
02:08:41

02:07:29

02:05:52
02:08:44
02:08:45
02:07:34
02:08:48
02:07:36
02:07:37
02:09:20
02:09:23
02:06:47
02:08:44
02:08:47

02:07:13

1724.41
1723.19
1717.80
1715.52
1712.90
1711.52

1702.24

1696.94
1696.25
1695.78
1694.16
1693.01
1692.55
1690.70
1685.68
1685.22
1684.98
1684.53

1682.68

1681.32
1680.87

1680.39

1680.19
1679.28
1678.55
1677.46
1676.72
1676.26
1671.10
1669.67
1669.43
1660.42
1657.52
1656.41
1649.08
1632.77
1630.36
1627.07
1626.73
1613.07
1610.94

1609.61

1609.27
1609.03

1608.77

1608.42
1608.40
1608.19
1607.72
1607.57
1607.30
1607.09
1600.94
1600.32
1599.93
1593.15
1592.53

1591.35

84.19
83.87
83.55
83.23
82.90
82.58

82.26

81.94
81.61
81.29
80.97
80.65
80.32
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

159.236
162.420
165.605
168.790
171.975
175.159

178.344

181.529
184.713
187.898
191.083
194.268
197.452
200.637
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

A 2 B N OV )

- O W = N b DD VTV W

N

o w

O O OO0 =~ N A M OO UNOODMDNDUVGIND O UDN

—_

hS]

N WD utlww v = NN =2 O = b

o

Llerenbcokmin O.1.
LWerenbcoknia LI
[Ay6Ha M.M.
DepmnHsak LI
PeamnHsk LI
[y6Ha .M.
Kopotuny-®egmHak
O.T.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
[Ay6Ha M.M.
Ay6Ha M.M.
[Ay6Ha M.M.
Kopotuy O.T.
Kopotuny-®egmHak
O.T.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Kopotunu-®egunHsak
O.T.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Kopotuy O.T.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
PeamnHsk LI
Kopotuy O.T'.
Mysunyerko C.M.
DepmnHsak LI
Lerenbcoknin O.l.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Kopotuy O.T.
PeamnHsk LI
DepmnHsak 1.1
[Jy6Ha M.M.
[y6Ha .M.
Mys3unyerko 1.0.
Bakapuyk A.M.
[Ay6Ha M.M.
[Jy6Ha .M.
Kopotunu-®egumHsk
O.r.
LLerenbcokni 1.O.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Kopotuny-®egmHak
O.T.
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
Bakapuyk M.I.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
®epmnnsak 1.1
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Kopotuy O.T.
Kopotuy O.T.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
[Jy6Ha M.M.
Kopotuy O.T.
Kopotuy O.T.

LLerenbcoknin O.1.

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca
Opeca

Opeca

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca

Opeca
Ogpeca

Opeca

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca



24608-21
10749-21
2416667-21
2419987-22
2420956-22
24262-19
3342346-20
2419401-22
2419385-22
2419188-22
2419362-22
458911-21
460716-21
2419397-22
2519505-22
2420131-22
2419960-22
2419354-22
2419386-22
2419380-22
2519503-22
2419364-22
458927-21

2412016-18

2419384-22
02986-19
2416079-20
24616-21

2420152-22

2420150-22
3340312-20
2416685-21
2287987-21
2420136-22
2422786-22
2420115-22
2416797-21
2416702-21
2420121-22
2287980-21
2420128-22
2420009-22
2416636-21
02687-19
2416061-20
2420102-22
10724-21
2420953-22
414369-18
2420008-22
2416772-21
2416661-21
2420037-22
2420954-22
2298446-21
2416040-20
2416656-21
2419977-22
2416800-21
2419995-22
2419994-22
24628-21
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202.446
202.446
202.446
202.446
202.446
207.055
205.091
207.055
207.055
202.844
207.055
207.055
207.055
207.055
207.055
205.091
202.446
207.055
207.055
207.055
207.055
207.055
207.055

205.091

207.055
219.248
205.091
202.446

205.091

219.248
205.091
205.091
205.091
205.091
219.248
205.091
205.091
205.091
205.091
205.091
205.091
202.446
202.446
202.446
205.091
205.091
202.446
202.446
202.446
202.446
202.446
202.446
202.446
202.446
205.091
205.091
202.446
202.446
205.091
202.446
202.446
202.446

08:07:17
08:07:21
08:07:21
08:07:23
08:07:25
08:10:26
08:09:12
08:10:29
08:10:30
08:08:03
08:11:07
08:11:12
08:11:16
08:11:18
08:11:20
08:10:05
08:08:35
08:11:37
08:11:38
08:11:42
08:11:45
08:11:46
08:11:48

08:10:42

08:12:00
08:19:50
08:10:50
08:09:10

08:10:53

08:20:22
08:11:19
08:11:26
08:11:27
08:11:30
08:20:35
08:11:59
08:11:59
08:12:07
08:12:16
08:13:10
08:13:33
08:12:50
08:13:06
08:13:08
08:15:10
08:17:40
08:16:30
08:16:31
08:16:31
08:16:32
08:16:35
08:16:38
08:16:53
08:17:00
08:18:49
08:18:56
08:17:16
08:17:18
08:19:25
08:17:51
08:18:00
08:18:01

02:07:18
02:07:22
02:07:22
02:07:24
02:07:26
02:10:25
02:09:13
02:10:28
02:10:29
02:08:11
02:11:06
02:11:11
02:11:15
02:11:17
02:11:19
02:10:06
02:08:36
02:11:36
02:11:37
02:11:41
02:11:44
02:11:45
02:11:47

02:10:43

02:11:59
02:19:51
02:10:51
02:09:11

02:10:54

02:20:23
02:11:20
02:11:27
02:11:28
02:11:31
02:20:36
02:12:00
02:12:00
02:12:08
02:12:17
02:13:11
02:13:34
02:12:51
02:13:07
02:13:09
02:15:11
02:17:41
02:16:31
02:16:32
02:16:32
02:16:33
02:16:36
02:16:39
02:16:54
02:17:01
02:18:50
02:18:57
02:17:17
02:17:19
02:19:26
02:17:52
02:18:01
02:18:02

1590.31
1589.47
1589.47
1589.06
1588.64
1587.64
1587.19
1587.03
1586.83
1582.45
1579.37
1578.36
1577.56
1577.16
1576.76
1576.41
1574.23
1573.37
1573.17
1572.37
1571.77
1571.57
1571.18

1568.97

1568.80
1567.74
1567.37
1567.12

1566.78

1561.78
1561.61
1560.22
1560.02
1559.43
1559.38
1553.72
1553.72
1552.15
1550.39
1539.91
1535.50
1523.87
1520.82
1520.43
1517.13
1489.58
1482.94
1482.76
1482.76
1482.58
1482.03
1481.49
1478.79
1477.53
1477.25
1476.01
1474.66
1474.30
1470.89
1468.42
1466.82
1466.64

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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LLlerenscbkmia 1.1,
LLerenbcoknia LI
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
LLlerenbcokuii 1.0O.
LLerenscoknin O.1.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
PepmnHsk LI
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk I.B.
[Ay6Ha M.M.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk A.M.
DepmnHsk LI
LLerenscokni 1.0O.
Bakapuyk A.M.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Bakapuyk A.M.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Bakapuyk |.B.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Kopotunu-®egmHak
Olr.
Bakapuyk A.M.
My3nyerko O.l.
Kopotuy O.T.
LUerenbcoknia LI
Kopotunu-®egmHak
Olr.
Mysunyenko 1.O.
PeanHsk LI
Kopotuy O.T.
PepnHsk LI
PeamnHsk LI
Mysunuerko C.M.
Kopotuny O.T.
®epmnnsak 1.1
PepmnHsk LI
Kopotuy O.T.
deguHsk LI
PeamnHsk LI
Llerenscokmin O.1.
LLerenbcoknia LI
Llerenscokmin 1.1,
Kopotuy O.T.
PeaunHsk LI
Uerenbcoknia |1
LLerenbcoknin O.1.
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
LLerenbcoknia O.1.
LLlerenscokmin 1.1,
LWerenbcoknia |1
LLerenscoknin O.1.
LLlerenbcokmin O.1.
PeamnHsk LI
Kopotuy O.T.
LWerenbcoknia LI
Llerenbcokuii O.I.
DepmnHsk LI
LLerenscoknin O.l.
LLlerenbcokmin O.1.
LLerenbcoknia |1

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Ogpeca

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca

Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca



24631-21 1 202446 081805 02:18:06 146594 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Llerenscokmiill. Oaeca
2419968-22 1 202446 082034 022035 144004 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Llerenscokuiil.O. Oaeca
2419967-22 1 202446 08:22:40 02:22:41 1418.85 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 UWerenbcokuia 1.0O. Opeca
00266-19 0 219248 083541 02:3542 140815 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Mysmuenko .. Oaeca
24606-21 1 202446 082428 022429 140117 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Llerenscokmiill. Oaeca
31168-21 1 202.844 08:24:42 022450 140053 000 0000 0000 0000 1  [y6HaAM. Ogeca
24502-20 0 202446 08:24:32 02:24:33 1400.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LLlerenbcokuia 1.1 Ogpeca
2419966-22 1 202446 082436 022437 139988 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Llerenscokuii O.l. Ogeca
2419969-22 0 202446 082439 022440 139940 000 0000 0000 0000 O Llerenscokuiil.O. Oaeca
2419387-22 0 202446 082439 022440 139940 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Llerenscokuii O.l. Oaeca
2420031-22 1 202446 0826:12 0226113 138456 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Llerenscokuii O.l. Ogeca
2416658-21 1 202446 082637 022638 138063 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Lerenscokuii L. Oaeca
2420028-22 0 202446 082652 0226:;53 137828 000 0000 0000 0000 4 Llerenscokuiil.O. Oaeca
2422790-22 0 219248 083911 02:39:12 137719 000 0000 0000 0000 3  Mysmuenko .. Oaeca
2412088-18 1 205091 082937 02:2938 137062 000 0000 0000 0000 2 KOPOTM(;';DeA"'H”K Opeca
2416683-21 1 205091 082939 022940 137032 000 0000 0000 0000 1  KoporuuO.. Oaeca
2420034-22 1 202446 082818 022819 136496 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Llerenscokuii O.l. Ogeca
10703-21 1 202446 082826 022827 136373 000 0000 0000 0000 O Lllerenscokumii L. Oaeca
2420959-22 1 202446 082837 022838 136205 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Llerenscokuii O.l. Oaeca
2420012-22 0 202446 082842 022843 136129 000 0000 0000 0000 O Llerenscokuiil.O. Oaeca
10722-21 1 202446 0829:36 022937 135310 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Lllerenscokumii L. Opeca
2416075-20 0 205091 083356 02:33:57 133219 000 0000 0000 0000 1  ®egumsall. Oaeca
2416388-20 0 202446 0832:00 0232:01 133173 000 0000 0000 0000 6 Llerenscokuii L. Oaeca
2419980-22 1 202446 083221 023222 132868 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Llerenscokuiil.O. Oaeca
414363-18 0 202446 083326 023327 131930 000 0000 0000 0000 O Lllerenscokmii |, Ogeca
2416375-20 0 202446 083328 023329 131901 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Llerenscokwii L. Oaeca
2419975-22 0 202446 083459 023500 130610 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Llerenscokuiil.O. Oaeca
2419959-22 0 202446 083506 023507 130512 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Llerenscokuiil.O. Oaeca
2420015-22 1 202446 083525 023526 130246 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Llerenscokuii O.l. Oaeca
2416634-21 1 202446 084049 0240:50 125873 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Llerenscokwii L. Oaeca
2420019-22 0 202446 084051 0240:52 125847 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Llerenscokuii O.l. Oaeca
2419963-22 0 202446 0842:18 0242119 124723 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Llerenscokuiil.O. Oaeca
2419358-22 1 207.055 084637 024636 124283 000 0000 0000 0000 3  Bakapuyk AM. Oaeca
2416632-21 1 202446 085038 0250:39 118632 000 0000 0000 0000 4 Llerenscokuii L. Oaeca
2284129-21 1 205091 09:0004 03:0005 113887 000 0000 0000 0000 4  ®egums Ll Oaeca
2422780-22 0 219248 09:33:00 03:33:01 102925 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Mysuuerko O.l. Oaeca
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